Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Race Results

Overall Female 24:27 Dizenzo Angela
Overall Male 17:59 Wall Peter
Category Placement Time Last Name First Name
Masters Female 1° 27:14 Stracuzzi Christina
2" 28:02 McCann Kristin
3 28:23 Reese Barb
Open Female 1° 25:32 Magacs Colleen
2" 27:48 McPeak Shira
3 29:48 Tam Jestina
Youth Female 1° 31:03 Hagen Kailey
2 32:52 Bunts Molly
Masters Male 1 20:27 Yarakoni Alan
2" 21:21 Goldman Jason
3 26:13 David
Open Male 1 18:02 Giannone Declan
2 19:41 Solonchak Stephan
3 23:03 Weinstein Max
Youth Male 1° 20:51 Crocker Andrew
2 21:36 Maxwell Gage
3 22:42 Eggleston Devin
Open Non-binary 1 29:14 Everett Malia
Youth Non-binary 1 27:06 Maye Samuel



Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results — Masters, Female

Placement Time Last Name First Name Age
1 27:14 Stracuzzi Christina 42
2 28:02 McCann Kristin 42
3 28:23 Reese Barb 56
4 31:57 Hunter Julia 44
5 32:02 Bunts Stacey 51
6 32:11 Vallone Jennifer 48
7 33:28 Allen Corina 52
8 33:29 Hawley Maureen 64
9 38:13 Rushton Erin 48
10 43:52 Walters Kathy 48

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results — Open, Female

Placement Time Last Name First Name Age
1 24:27 Dizenzo Angela 38
2 25:32 Magacs Colleen 37
3 27:48 McPeak Shira 33
4 29:48 Tam Jestina 21
5 29:50 MacDuff Ainsley 21
6 29:52 Caridi Mia 20
7 31:01 Christensen Natalie 34
8 31:05 Galusha Jessica 31
9 31:50 Huerta Patricia 31
10 33:08 Du Vienna 20
11 39:26 Petersen Stacey 36

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results — Youth, Female

Placement Time Last Name First Name Age
1 31:03 Hagen Kailey 11
2 32:52 Bunts Molly 17



Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results — Masters, Male

Placement

O 00 N o U A W N PP

Time
20:27
21:21
26:13
27:53
30:37
30:43
34:35
35:43
37:51

Last Name
Yarakoni

Goldman

Giannone
Sacco
Sedore
Gabrielson
Gottschall

Bunts

First Name
Alan

Jason

David

Peter
James
Thomas
Eric

Robert

Eric

Age
49
50
40
56
59
61
41
71
45

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results — Open, Male

Placement
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Time

17:59
18:02
19:41
23:03
23:07
24:11
24:25
26:13
26:32
27:09
27:23
29:58
31:27
41:09

Last Name
Wall
Giannone
Solonchak
Weinstein
Muirhead
Reilly
Kwong
Zinzi

Ward
Chilson
Manna
DeVito

Lu
Klotzkin

First Name
Peter
Declan
Stephan
Max
Preston
John
Kevin
Andrew
Anthony
Jason
Joseph
Brendan
Roy

Joshua

Age
34
21
20
19
21
38
21
20
39
37
20
35
21
24



Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results — Youth, Male

Placement
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Time
20:51
21:36
22:42
24:47
26:25
30:02
34:35

Last Name
Crocker
Maxwell
Eggleston
Dizenzo
Walters
Walters

Gabrielson

First Name
Andrew
Gage
Devin
Owen

Liam
Sebastian

Gunnar

Age
16
17
11

8

10
13
12



