

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Race Results

Overall	Female	24:27	Dizenzo	Angela
Overall	Male	17:59	Wall	Peter

Category	Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name
-----------------	------------------	-------------	------------------	-------------------

Masters Female	1 st	27:14	Stracuzzi	Christina
	2 nd	28:02	McCann	Kristin
	3 rd	28:23	Reese	Barb

Open Female	1 st	25:32	Magacs	Colleen
	2 nd	27:48	McPeak	Shira
	3 rd	29:48	Tam	Jestina

Youth Female	1 st	31:03	Hagen	Kailey
	2 nd	32:52	Bunts	Molly

Masters Male	1 st	20:27	Yarakoni	Alan
	2 nd	21:21	Goldman	Jason
	3 rd	26:13		David

Open Male	1 st	18:02	Giannone	Declan
	2 nd	19:41	Solonchak	Stephan
	3 rd	23:03	Weinstein	Max

Youth Male	1 st	20:51	Crocker	Andrew
	2 nd	21:36	Maxwell	Gage
	3 rd	22:42	Eggleston	Devin

Open Non-binary	1 st	29:14	Everett	Malia
------------------------	-----------------	-------	---------	-------

Youth Non-binary	1 st	27:06	Maye	Samuel
-------------------------	-----------------	-------	------	--------

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results – Masters, Female

Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name	Age
1	27:14	Stracuzzi	Christina	42
2	28:02	McCann	Kristin	42
3	28:23	Reese	Barb	56
4	31:57	Hunter	Julia	44
5	32:02	Bunts	Stacey	51
6	32:11	Vallone	Jennifer	48
7	33:28	Allen	Corina	52
8	33:29	Hawley	Maureen	64
9	38:13	Rushton	Erin	48
10	43:52	Walters	Kathy	48

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results – Open, Female

Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name	Age
1	24:27	Dizenzo	Angela	38
2	25:32	Magacs	Colleen	37
3	27:48	McPeak	Shira	33
4	29:48	Tam	Jestina	21
5	29:50	MacDuff	Ainsley	21
6	29:52	Caridi	Mia	20
7	31:01	Christensen	Natalie	34
8	31:05	Galusha	Jessica	31
9	31:50	Huerta	Patricia	31
10	33:08	Du	Vienna	20
11	39:26	Petersen	Stacey	36

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results – Youth, Female

Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name	Age
1	31:03	Hagen	Kailey	11
2	32:52	Bunts	Molly	17

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results – Masters, Male

Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name	Age
1	20:27	Yarakoni	Alan	49
2	21:21	Goldman	Jason	50
3	26:13		David	40
4	27:53	Giannone	Peter	56
5	30:37	Sacco	James	59
6	30:43	Sedore	Thomas	61
7	34:35	Gabrielson	Eric	41
8	35:43	Gottschall	Robert	71
9	37:51	Bunts	Eric	45

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results – Open, Male

Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name	Age
1	17:59	Wall	Peter	34
2	18:02	Giannone	Declan	21
3	19:41	Solonchak	Stephan	20
4	23:03	Weinstein	Max	19
5	23:07	Muirhead	Preston	21
6	24:11	Reilly	John	38
7	24:25	Kwong	Kevin	21
8	26:13	Zinzi	Andrew	20
9	26:32	Ward	Anthony	39
10	27:09	Chilson	Jason	37
11	27:23	Manna	Joseph	20
12	29:58	DeVito	Brendan	35
13	31:27	Lu	Roy	21
14	41:09	Klotzkin	Joshua	24

Kopernik Race to the Stars 2025 Results – Youth, Male

Placement	Time	Last Name	First Name	Age
1	20:51	Crocker	Andrew	16
2	21:36	Maxwell	Gage	17
3	22:42	Eggleston	Devin	11
4	24:47	Dizenzo	Owen	8
5	26:25	Walters	Liam	10
6	30:02	Walters	Sebastian	13
7	34:35	Gabrielson	Gunnar	12